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Breed

Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Simmental
Simmental
Maine Anjou
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Chiangus
Chianina
Chianina
Maine Anjou
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred

Sex

Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull

B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
Cow_CalfP
B Heifer
B Heifer
Cow_Calf P
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
Cow_CalfP
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
Cow_Calf P
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer

Consignor

HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS
HORSLEY BROTHERS

Price

$5.,500.00
$3,000.00
$4,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,100.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,750.00
$6,300.00
$3,100.00
$3,000.00
$3,400.00
$3,000.00
$7,600.00
$3,600.00
$2,900.00
$5,500.00
$4,000.00
$3,100.00
$3,600.00
$4,900.00
$4,300.00
$4.,400.00
$5,000.00
$3.,400.00
$3,300.00
$3,700.00
$3,000.00
$4,700.00
$3.,200.00
$4,300.00
$3,700.00
$3,500.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,700.00
$4,000.00
$2,900.00
$4,900.00
$5,600.00
$4,700.00
$3,600.00
$5,500.00
$3,100.00
$3,000.00
$3,800.00
$8,750.00
$4,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,600.00
$3,600.00
$5,900.00



